
Spring Term Dates 2019 :  
Monday, 7th January — Friday, 5th April 2019 

Half term: Monday, 18th February  - Friday, 22nd February 
 

 
  

 
 

 

Spring 1  

Monday, 7th January   

 INSET      
Tuesday, 8th January  

 Pupils return  
Tuesday, 15th January  

 School application deadline 

 Super Hero drama workshop  
Monday, 21st January  

 NSPCC Assembly  EYFS/KS1 + KS2 
Wednesday, 23rd January  

 NSPCC workshop : Y5/6 
Wednesday, 30th January  

 3:15— 4:45 Internet Safety Talk  
Tuesday, 5th February   

 Chinese New Year  
Thursday, 14th February   

 3:15 Y3/4/ Hudnall Park Parent Talk  
Friday,15th February 

 3:15 FOGGS cake sale 

HALF TERM :  Monday, 18th February   -  Friday, 22nd February  

Spring 2   

Thursday, 7th March    

 World Book Day 

 Wow Forest School Day  
Friday, 8th March    

 Wow Forest School Day  
Monday, 11st March    

 Science Day  
Friday, 15th March 

 Red Nose Day 
Thursday, 21st March  

 9:00  Y5/6 Sharing Assembly   
Monday, 25th March  

 Waste Aware Assembly  

 Workshop Y5/6  
Tuesday, 26th March   

 9:00 Y1/2 Sharing Assembly  

 3:30—5:00 Parents Consultation Evening  
Wednesday,  27th March    

 5:30—7:00  Parent Consultation Evening  
Thursday, 28th March  

 9:00  - Sharing Assembly Y3/4 
Friday, 29th March 

 Y1/2 Trip to Claydon House   
Wednesday, 3rd April   

 EYFS Sharing Assembly   
Thursday, 4th April 

 9:00 Easter church service  

 10:30 Annual Egg Rolling  
Friday, 5th April  

 1:30 Break up for Easter  

 1:30 FOGGS egg hunt  


